
#1 Elijah Levee F;2:40

#2 P. Bradford F;2:19

#1 E. Levee F;5:20

#1 E. Levee F;1:45

#4 M. Myers F;0:49

#3 H. Canik F;3:15

#2 P. Bradford F;1:59

#2 P. Bradford

#7 N. Pence T;16-1;3:18

#6 N. Bertrand F;0:58

#3 H. Canik

#4 M. Myers F;0:36

#5 E. Conques

M. Deshotel F;1:42

#1 E. Levee F;0:54
#1 Elijah Levee (NC)

Michael Cormier (RYN)

Chris Goetz (BEN)

Matthew Deshotel (NV)

#5 Ethan Conques (TRL)

BYE

Austin Borne (FSH)

#4 Marc Myers (BRU)

#3 Hunter Canik (SC)

BYE

Cody Lachney (PR)

#6 Nicholas Bertrand (BAS)

#7 Nicholas Pence (DLS)

Joshua Chalys (ECA)

BYE

#2 Preston Bradford (PB)

#4 Marc Myers F;2:45

#7 N. Pence F;1:41

#4 M. Myers T;17-1;3:00

#4 M. Myers (BRU)

M. Deshotel F;0:45

#3 H. Canik (SC)

M. Deshotel F;4:00

#3 Hunter Canik F;2:53
#3 H. Canik

#7 N. Pence

M. Deshotel T;18-2;4:10

#5 E. Conques F;0:51

A. Borne D;7-4

#7 N. Pence F;DEF
M. Cormier F;2:17

#7 N. Pence (DLS)

A. Borne

#6 N. Bertrand (BAS)

C. Lachney

#5 E. Conques (TRL)

J. Chalys

M. Deshotel (NV)
BYE

J. Chalys (ECA)

C. Lachney (PR)

BYE

A. Borne (FSH)

BYE

C. Goetz (BEN)

M. Cormier (RYN)

112
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1

2

 

3

 

5

4

 

32

33

35

34

112

113

193

Third Place

Fifth Place

82
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Champion

17 February 2006
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Loser of 3

Loser of 1
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Loser of 35

34Loser of

33Loser of

32Loser of

112Loser of

113Loser of

163Loser of

164Loser of
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